Asbestos
Free

Presumed Asbestos
Containing Material

(269)

RA APARTMENT
219

223
(409)

208D
(182)

SECOND FLOOR PLAN

e e —
scale 0 5 10 20 40 feet

208E
(176)

—TT"
208A 207A
©6) 3l [l 8

oD PIk<lo

£
39 Yl o E8)

208C
(182)

207C
(182)

207E
(176)

L
L2 e

BINGHAMTON UNIVERSITY
WINDHAM HALL (mounTAINVIEW COLLEGE)

BLDG. NO. 138

04/03

Gross Area: 18,637 sf
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Asbestos Legend


